Zonisamid

Broj EU
odobrenja

EU/1/04/307/001
EU/1/04/307/002
EU/1/04/307/003
EU/1/04/307/004
EU/1/04/307/005
EU/1/04/307/006
EU/1/04/307/007
EU/1/04/307/008
EU/1/04/307/009
EU/1/04/307/010
EU/1/04/307/011
EU/1/04/307/012
EU/1/04/307/013

Eisai

Zasticeno
ime

Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran
Zonegran

Jadina

25 mg
25 mg
50 mg
100 mg
25 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
50 mg
50 mg
100 mg
50 mg
25 mg

Farma

Kapsula, tvrda
Kapsula, tvrda
Kapsula, tvrda
Kapsula, tvrda
Kapsula, tvrda
Kapsula, tvrda
Kapsula, tvrda
Kapsula, tvrda
Kapsula, tvrda
Kapsula, tvrda
Kapsula, tvrda
Kapsula, tvrda
Kapsula, tvrda

lik

Put primjene

Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta
Kroz usta

Povjerljivo

Unutarnje pakiranje

blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/Alu)

1.2. Obrazac prijave — Prilog A

Velidina pakiranja

14

56
56
56
28
28
98
196
28
14
84
84
84

Stranica 1 od 1



